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Price
159.065 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.72% (5.71)

US6703461052
NUE

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

33,942 EUR
S&P 500

159.05 USD (100)
159.08 USD (200)
154.84 USD
159.61 USD
154.62 USD
153.36 USD
158.22062 USD
1,369,147
216,733,244.48
30,869
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6703461052&ID_NOTATION=277028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6703461052&ID_NOTATION=277028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a917d2c95da7affb76042f44b0e1183ca89ff3fa1803976b97cfaa65b695509&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35c6f48c90e74a19a&time=1720815088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5754a7e189955f9571157687b5103b9c4f650e70e03b209b8472feede4ce23a6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=362505956fc1bffa4&time=1720815088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62467c0e6fcbbfa329d77d35bb4e82424d15da222bccf1736df9216c12c3f412&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13e3d56cc1e3682f2&time=1720815088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=605f8b2e9227a546711edc8fcd3e10db07777db420ddb2471e4284708efe2640&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55b40319e7cf43516&time=1720815088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ec29c130a33e0080a89b5d28bcf93f35ded09a4d93cd8969a5ef835bf59f508&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34ade4874182d4602&time=1720815088&tool=RSC

NUCOR CORP

Details
2024/07/11 21:56:26 S5y
Price
159.065 USD 200.00
Difference 3.72% (5.71) f{
L75.00 | JJV
General attributes L ] H
ISIN US6703461052 150.00 N | f !
Symbol NUE P 'h "
Exchange NYSE 125.00 UH ;
Currency uUsD h\ \I‘
Sector Industry 100.00 ’U‘I )J |]
Security type Stock ”
Market cap (m) 33,942 EUR .\J
Benchmark S&P 500 7200 .H
Market data 2000 MM
Bid (Bid size) 159.05 USD (100) /
Ask (Ask size) 159.08 USD (200) 25.00
Open 154.84 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 159.61 USD
Low 154.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 153.36 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 158.22062 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,369,147
Trading volume 216,733,244.48 Price data
Number of trades 30,869 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 153.268 USD (1,218,560)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 158.070 USD (1,669,776)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 177.054 USD (1,407,767)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 169.760 USD (1,414,196)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 203.000 USD (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) -9.18% -6.58% +57.83% YTD Low | date 149.120 USD (2024/06/14)
Perf (abs.) -1550 -10.80 +56.19 52 Weeks High | date 203.000 USD (2024/04/09)
Beta 0.42 0.80 1.14 52 Weeks Low | date 140.075 USD (2023/10/23)
Volatility 26,50 26.36  39.37

All listings for NUCOR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 20:52 146.68 EUR 0.04 6

11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:40 140.92 EUR 0.00 4

11
NYSE 2024/07/ 21:56 159.065 USD 216.73 30,869

11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 140.46 EUR 0.00 1

11
London Stock 2024/06/ 16:07 159.42USD 0.01 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=277028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132143222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26877894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3238722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805291

NUCOR CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/ 13:09 141.32 EUR 0.00
1"

2024/07/ 08:10 140.46 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:13 140.48 EUR 0.00
11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11566821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364612620

NUCOR CORP

Company profile

NUCOR

Contact Details
NUCOR CORP.

1915 Rexford Road - 28211 Charlotte
Telefon: +1-704-366-7000

Fax: +1-704-362-4208

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nadja West

Christopher
Kearney

Laurette
Koellner

Michael
Lamach

Nicholas
Gangestad

Norma Clayton

Patrick
Dempsey
Leon J.
Topalian
D. Chad
Utermark

Daniel R.
Needham

David A.
Sumoski

Douglas J.
Jellison

Gregory J.
Murphy

K. Rex Query

Stephen D.
Laxton

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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